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Direction
North Street — War Memorial

54 stops

Open route schedule

North Street

Keighley Health Centre

Rydal Street

Lund Park

Lawnswood Road

Exley Head

Occupation Lane

Oakbank Broadway

Valley View Close

Goose Cote Lane

Slaymaker Lane

Oakworth School

Providence Lane Manor Park

Providence Lane Providence Crescent

Providence Lane Hebble Row

Mytholmes Ln Ebor Lane

Mytholmes Ln Greenfield Terrace

Rawdon Rd Mytholmes Lane

Rawdon Road

Sun Street

Sun St Cold Street

Route schedule
North Street — War Memorial

Monday 07:20

Tuesday 07:20

Wednesday 07:20

Thursday 07:20

Friday 07:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: North Street

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
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Sun Street Woodlands Rise

Marsh Lane

Marsh Lane Marsh Top

Marsh Top

Marsh Lane Moorhouse Ln

Marsh Ln Moorhouse Lane

Mould Greave

Marsh Lane Moor Side Ln

Moorside Lane

Hawksbridge Ln West Shaw Lane

West Shaw Lane Mills

West Shaw Lane Stone Ln

Shaw Lane Upper Town

Hebden Bridge Rd Best Lane

Hebden Bridge Rd Cricket Ground

Keighley Rd Dark Lane

Hebden Road Royd Mill

Hebden Road Hawkcliffe Works

Hebden Road Brow Top Rd

Hebden Road Brow Rd

Hebden Rd Dean Street

Hebden Road Cross Xrds

Haworth Rd Vale Mill Lane

Haworth Rd Annie Street

Halifax Rd Private Road

Halifax Rd Haworth Road

Haworth Road Brown Hill Farm

Haworth Road Springfield Farm

Haworth Road Coldspring House



Haworth Rd Turf Lane

Halifax Rd South Road

Halifax Road Post Office

War Memorial



Direction
War Memorial — Keighley Bus Stn Lawkholme Crescent

57 stops

Open route schedule

War Memorial

Halifax Road Post Office

Halifax Rd South Road

Haworth Rd Turf Lane

Haworth Road Coldspring House

Haworth Road Springfield Farm

Haworth Road Brownhill Farm

Halifax Rd Haworth Road

Halifax Rd Private Road

Haworth Road Cecil St

Haworth Rd East Terrace

Hebden Road Cross Xrds

Hebden Rd Dean Street

Hebden Road Brow Rd

Hebden Road Brow Top Rd

Hebden Road Hawkcliffe Works

Hebden Road Royd Wood

Keighley Rd Dark Lane

Hebden Bridge Rd West Drive

Hebden Bridge Rd Cricket Ground

Hebden Bridge Rd Church Street

Shaw Lane Upper Town

West Shaw Lane Stone Ln

West Shaw Lane Mills

Hawksbridge Ln West Shaw Lane

Route schedule
War Memorial — Keighley Bus Stn Lawkholme Crescent

Monday 15:35

Tuesday 15:35

Wednesday 15:35

Thursday 14:50

Friday 14:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: War Memorial

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Moorside Lane

Marsh Lane Moor Side Ln

Mould Greave

Marsh Chapel

Marsh Lane Moorhouse La

Marsh Lane Moorhouse Ln

Marsh Top

Marsh Lane Marsh Top

Marsh Lane

Sun Street Woodlands Rise

Sun St Cold Street

Sun Street

Rawdon Road

Rawdon Road

Mytholmes Ln Greenfield Terrace

Mytholmes Ln Ebor Lane

Providence Lane Hebble Row

Providence Lane Providence Crescent

Providence Lane Manor Park

Oakworth School

Slaymaker Lane

Goose Cote Lane

Valley View Close

Oakbank Broadway

Occupation Lane

Exley Head

Lawnswood Road

Rydal Street



Keighley Health Centre

Damside

North Street

Keighley Bus Stn Lawkholme Crescent

PS26 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oxenhope

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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